          1/12/12
OTEC - Catherine Creek Control House
Model #ME1-120-2423-L1-LG Modular Enclosure, per drawing #2423-R6, and to
include the following:
 Item Qty Description
1 (1) 10’ W X 14’ L X 9’-3 H, fiberglass enclosure, light gray in
color, with ¼” fiberglass wall thickness nominal, 1-1/2” foam
board insulation with glass facer on walls & roof, with ¾”

Side View
CS C   15   2 T   W
Model No. Code
Com-Pak Plus Fan Heater
With Wall Can
Wattage: 20 = 2000
15 = 1500
12 = 1250
10 = 1000
07 = 750
05 = 500
Voltage: 1 = 120
2 = 240/208
8 = 208
Includes Thermostat
Color: W = White
UPC Code
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
I
E
S
S-
C-
12
07
PHONE 360.693.2505
FAX 360.694.8668
WEB www.cadetco.com
McMASTER-CARR
Fiberglass vaportight lights are rated NEMA 4X, so they're made to perform in
dusty, wet, and corrosive environments. CSA certified to UL standards for marine
luminaries.
Moisture, dirt, and insects are no match for these lights. All are gasketed to resist
moisture, have a heat-resistant glass globe, and are suitable for indoor and
outdoor use. Lights have hardwire connections, have female threaded hubs for
conduit connections, and operate on 120 VAC.
Fiberglass Vaportight Lights — Incandescent
Wall Mount
Dia 7 1/4"   Hgt 12 1/4"     Hub Size 3/4" NPT    Watt Max 150
McMaster-Carr #14835K94
NEMA 4X Emergency Lighting Unit
INDX
6, 12, or 24 Volts
Sealed Lead-Calcium
or Ni-Cad Battery
Example: INDX12100 H1212 ULTORDERING INFORMATION
Family
6 Volts
 INDX618 18 watts
INDX654 54 watts
INDX6100 100 watts
12 Volts
 INDX1236 36 watts
 INDX1254 54 watts
 INDX12100 100 watts1
 INDX12125 125 watts
24 Volts
 INDX24100 100 watts
Option Packages
(blank) UL listed to 4X standards.
XTRA2 Extra package features remote test and time delay. UL
listed for 10° C to 40° C (50° F to 104° F).
SEL Select package features self-diagnostics, time delay and
audible failure indication. UL listed for 10° C to 40° C .
PREM3 Premium package features high temperature ni-cad
battery (INDX618 and INDX1236 only) or high ambient